NABA 4TH OF JULY BUTTERFLY COUNT

FAU (includes SCRIPPS)

BUTTERFLY

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2016

2017

2018

2020

2021

2023

Giant Swallowtail

~]2015

~]2019

n[2022

Polydamas Swallowtail

w

N

Checkered White

Great Southern White

(o} o

Cloudless Sulphur

Orange-Barred Sulphur

Barred Yellow

Dainty Sulphur

Gray Hairstreak

Atala

54

231

49

15

16

41

Cassius Blue

13

10

19

Ceraunus

=

Gulf Fritillary

Julia Heliconian

=

=

Zebra Heliconian

White Peacock

Monarch

Queen

Soldier

Horace's Duskywing

Monk

Fiery

1

Totals

6

1079

*

*

35

69

24

36

238

54

21

24

45

Note: Most Atalas in 2011 and 2019 were at Scripps.

*Rained out. 2023 includes Max Planck/Scripps
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