FAU (includes SCRIPPS) NABA 4TH OF JULY BUTTERFLY COUNT

BUTTERFLY	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
Giant Swallowtail						1				1			2	
Polydamas Swallowtail							3	2						
Checkered White					1									
Great Southern White					9	4	5				1			
Cloudless Sulphur										1				
Orange-Barred Sulphur														
Barred Yellow	1													
Dainty Sulphur		3												
Gray Hairstreak	1													
Atala		1065				54		9		231	49	15	16	41
Cassius Blue	1	7			13	4	10	19		3		1	1	
Ceraunus		1				1								
Gulf Fritillary		1				2	1	2			2			
Julia Heliconian							1						1	
Zebra Heliconian					7	3	4	3		2	2	2	4	4
White Peacock					1							2		
Monarch								1						
Queen														
Soldier														
Horace's Duskywing	2	1			4							1		
Monk	1													
Fiery		1												
Totals	6	1079	*	*	35	69	24	36	0	238	54	21	24	45

Note: Most Atalas in 2011 and 2019 were at Scripps.
*Rained out. 2023 includes Max Planck/Scripps